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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER

FORD

FORD USA
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

e not found or type unknown
AN

5099237AA
1089826
XS6E6M256AD
1243330127
1243330327
A1243330127
A1243330327

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
OCAP

SWAG
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG

PEX

FARE SA
MAPCO
A.B.S.
MAGNETI MARELLI
TOPRAN
SIDEM

NK

Schaeffler INA
MAXGEAR
TRISCAN
SASIC
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
RUVILLE

RTS

RTS

KAMOKA
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
HUTCHINSON
TRW

TRW

0160106301
0160106301
02380
02380
0403904
10780005
10726
10726
1072602
1072602
10780005
1204190
12900
19828
220141
341500000340
400285
49380
5043305
552000610
720378
85002377
9005289
909075
909075
915108
9300811
9300811
9949380
FBJ5153
G3074
GIHO044
JBJ165
JBJ165
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